= = Zakho International School

Calendar 2017-2018

Week Days | Month Month |Comments Year

Year - Terml iff. Sun ‘ Mon ‘ Tue Wed‘ Thu ‘

Provisional date for Moslem New Year: Sep. 21 2017

3 3 1Y 22 23 | Sep 1 day will be off, to be announced
4 | 4 29 30 | Sep |CAT1.1 Sept 24-28 2017 | 5
5 [ 5 6 | 7 | oct 2017 5
6 6 13 14 Oct 2017 5
7 7 20 21 Oct 2017 5
8 | 8 27 = 28 | Oct |[CAT 1.2 Oct. 22-26 2017 5
9 9 B 4 Nov 2017 5
10 | 10 10 11 Nov |Revision period: Tue. Nov. 7 — Tue. Nov. 14 inclusive 2017 5
11 Nov_|End of Term 1 exams: Wed. Nov. 14 to Wed. Nov. 22 inclusive| 2017 6
12 (incl. Sat. Nov. 18) 23 of Nov day off 5
59
4

Term 2 starts on Sunday, Nov. 26
Nov. 30, Al Mawled Al Nabawy (Provisional date) /1 day will be off,

- Term3‘

Mar Mar |No classes from March 11" to March 24"

5

2017 5

CAT 2.1 Dec. 17-21 2017 5

No classes from Dec. 23 to Jan. 7 inclusive. 2017 0

2018 0

17 5 Jan 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Jan 2018 5!
18 6 Jan 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Jan 2018 5!
19 7 Jan 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Jan 2018 5!
20 8 Jan 28 29 30 31 1 2 g Feb 2018 5!
21 9 9 10 Feb |CAT 2.2 Feb.4-8 2018 5!
22 10 Feb 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Feb 2018 5!
23 | 11 Feb | 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Feb |Revision period: Tue. Feb 20— Tue. Feb. 27 2018 5
24 | 12 | (+1) | Feb | 25 | 26 27 | 28 1 2 3 Mar |End of Term 2 exams: Wed. Feb. 28 to Thu. Mar. 8 inclusive. (Incl.| 2018 6
Sat. Mar. 3) 5

65

0

0

5

4

5

4

Mar Mar 2018
26 1 Mar Mar 2018
27 | 2 | (-1) | Apr Apr | April 18 No School (Easter Holiday) 2018
28 3 Apr Apr 2018
CAT 3.1 April 15- 19 2018
e 2 (1) | Apr o April 18"/ No School (Yazidi New Year)
30 | 6 Apr Apr 2018 5
31 7 (-1) | Apr May |May 1/ No School (Labor Day). 2018 4
32 8 May May 2018 5
33 9 May May |CAT 3.2 May 13-17 / Ramadan is May 15... Provisional date 2018 5
34 10 May | 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 May 2018 5
35 | 11 May | 27 28 29 30 31 1 2 Jun |Revision period: Sun. May 27 — Sun. 3 June. 2018 5
End of Year exams: Mon. 4 to Tue 12 June (Incl. Sat. June 9). 2018 6
o e et & . 2 & U E & — Tuesday 13 June — Last Day of Academic Year.
Provisional — Eid El Fitr (Ramadan Bairam) 2018 4
ST 18| D[ l0 1 12 ] 13 JUN 1 school will be closed June 14-16
H 7
June 17 and June 18 are working days for all teachers 2018 2L
Suzrgjr-réer Comments

June

July
July
July
July

gabdlwN| -

2018

July. 26 — Last Day of Summer School
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